
​Holiday Schedule​
​Community First School closes early or will be closed on the following days:​

​School reopens Monday, January 5, 2026​

​2026​
​Thursday, January 1, 2026​​-​​New Year Day​
​Friday, January 2, 2026​​- Winter Break Continue​
​Monday, January 19, 2026​​- Martin Luther King, Jr.​​Day​
​Monday, February 16, 2026​​- President’s Day​
​Friday, March 13, 2026​​-​​Teacher In-Service Day​
​Friday, April 3, 2026​​- Good Friday​
​Monday, May 25, 2026​​- Memorial Day​
​Friday, June 12, 2026​​- Teacher In-Service Day​
​Friday, July 3rd, 2026​​- Celebrating July 4th Holiday​
​Friday, August 14, 2026​​- Teacher In-Service Day​
​Monday, September 7, 2026​​- Labor Day​
​Friday, October 9, 2026​​- Teacher In-Service Day​
​Wednesday, November 25, 2026​​-​​CFS closes at 4pm​
​Thursday, November 26 & Friday, November 27, 2026​​-​

​Thanksgiving Holiday​
​Friday, December 18, 2026​​- CFS closes at 4pm​
​Monday, December 21, 2026​​-​​Friday, January 1, 2027​​-​​Winter​

​Break​

​2027 School reopens Monday, January 4, 2027​


